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'.EE§§E:orﬂfiiiﬁg'Rate Schedules

COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

ssuing Corporation -

P.5.C. RNO.

ORIGINAL L

SHEET NO

snz:n’rj,n 5
CANCELLING P.S.C. o,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

;All Consumers

5/8 inch x 3/L inch meter
“L$300.00 Connection Fee

5

. First 2,000 $6.30 Minimum :
Next 3,000 1.90 per 1,000 gallonb,'
‘Next 5,000 1.20 per 1,000 gallong

. Next 10,800 1.00 -per 1,000 gallong

- Next 30,000 .90 per 1,000 ggllonsg

“Qver 50,000 .80 per 1,000 gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption.

“Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 30 days
from datg of bill.

~ Reconnection Fee $10,00.

'PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY -
EFFECTIVE

JUL 151885,
PURSUANT TO807 KARS:01 L,

\ A"E OF ISSUE AHgUSt 5,'1977

*ssued by authority of an Order of the Publiff:";
dated OCtObe -9




.« Potnl for ‘#111ng ‘Rate Schedules . - For EASTERN BATH COUNTY 7. .
Rl " e | . P.S.C. NO. R A
ff'.Ft | | ‘ Original _ shnnr‘noaf

BATH .COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING p ,5.C. NO,

Name of Issuing Corporation .
s SEEET No

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
“ ALL CONSUMERS
'3/4_iqch meter
$325.00 Connection Fee
First 5,000 $12,00 Minimum |
Next 5,000 1.20 per 1,000 gallons
‘Next _ 10,000 1.00 per 1,000 gallons
Ngxt : 30,000 .90 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 . - .80 per 1,000 gallons
| 4

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JUL 15 1985
PURQUAN rT0 807 Kl- RE: 011

) = B . 3 ; ‘- Y! 5 : k. s
TE ’OF ISSUE August 5, 1977 DATE :EFFECT-IVE“‘?} October 11, 19
_ssuxn BY C,r”'”ﬁqxaqr- | ’
it . Name of Officer

v*ssued by authority of an Order.

Case No. __ 6830 dated ‘




BATH:COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
sSulngv orporation -

A.,ame 0

For Eastern Bath (

mmunity,

P.5.C. NO.

Original

‘CANCELLING P.S.C.

SHEET NO,___

NO.

SHEET NO, -~ -

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

ALIL CONSUMERS
1 inch meter

$350.00 Connection Fee

SSUED BY

6%9/5244%57““

-ssueé by a

Case No

Name oI Officer

%igority of an Order of the'

Oc 0 er

First 10,000 $18.00 Minimum
Next 10,000 . 1.00 per 1,000 gallons §
Next 30,000 y90 per 1,000 gallons
- Over 50,000 .80 per 1,000 gallons
© ALL CONSUMERS
1-1/2 inch meter
$400.00 Connection Fee
First 20,000 28,00 Minimum
Next » 30,000 gO per 1 OOO’gallons
0,0
Rlex el % per FIJBQ(P(?S BANEERBmnlission
ALL CONSUMERS o L
2 i y
‘inch meter | JUL 15-1985;
$800.00 Connection Fee | PURSU%ETTO807KAF&01L
| First 50, 000 55,00 Minigum o3 S/los. :
Over 50,000 .80 per 1,008 ga
ATE OF ISSUE ~ August 5, 1977

bli :Service
97

7

dated;_




v

‘fISSUED BY o) Y o
i Name” oF o@ ;

'3ATH'LUU\LI~ :

Commun;ty,

i " ' SHEET NO. 0
i County Water bistrict 'CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.*
.f_isulng Corporation ‘ ‘ *
i O . : SHEET.NO.__
i N ‘ ~ £ 11
X CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE . y
: RATE
PER UNIT
) ALL CUSTOMiERS—- - BULK SALES'
A_ut‘dmatic (;.\)i_n‘ operated wetér for . g R g
‘ gsales to buik tank opeiators. $5.00 per 1000 gallons«t |
; s
; v
F’UBUC SERVICE COMMlSSlON
~ OF KENTUCKY
3 ! EFFECTIVE
Lieg s it JUL 151985
i PURSUANTTOSO/KARSOll
i “n :

DATE OF ISSUE e S 35

1@7; ¥,

7

DATE EFFECTIVE. Octob

gt o

TITLE

“1

clinirman ¥« 7,
s — B




S : P.S.C. Ky. No. -
% ' Amended Sheet No. &4

Czncelling P.S.C. Xv. Xo

] - Original Sheet No._ 4 I
RULES AND REGULATIONS '

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the w&UBHﬁ QO iSS[ON
time and these regulations are subject to approval by the Public Service
include and encompass the rules and regulations of said Commission.

1. Meters will be read monthly between the 10th and 20th of each -03tn:1 51985

2. Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month.
Said bills will state that they are to be paid within ten SQURSUAIE&TOS\,OS }<(AJR5011
5
3. If service is disconnected by the District by reason of de11nquééiy in tE??} 3
payment of any water bill, reconnection of such service shall not be made until

the owner or user pays all charges and penalties owed, plus the amount of $10.00
as a reconnection charge.

4. The District may require from any customer forapplicant for service a minimum
-.cash deposit or other guaranty to secure payment of bills of an amount approxi-
mately twice the average monthly water bill. The District may require an equal
deposit from all applicants for the same class service. If the District retains
a residential deposit for more than eighteen (18) months, it shall advise the
customer that the deposif will be recalculated based on actual usage upon the
. customers request. The notice of recalculation shall state that if the deposit
’ on account differs by more than ten (10) dollars from the geposit calculated on
actual usage, then the District shall refund any over collection and may collect
any under payment. Refunds may be made by check or by credit to the customer®s bill.

5. In conformity with 807 KAR 5:006, Section 9 of Commission regulations, whenever
a meter in service is found upon periodic request or complaint test to be more
than two percent (2%) fast or two percent (2%) slow, then the customer's bill
will be recomputed for the period in which the meter error occurred. If the
period in which the meter error existed is unknown, then the bill will we recom-
puted for one-half (%) of the elapsed time since the last previous test, but in
no case to exceed twelve (12) months. When a meter is tested and it is found
necessary to make a refund or back bill a customer, the customer shall be given
written notification of the date, location, and results of the test, .as well
as the amount to be deducted from or added to his regular bill.

6. All meters will be located on District maink and in the absence of special
permission on the property to be served.

7. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and may be appealed to
the District Commission.

8. The principal place of business of the District v:ll be the Office of the

DATZ OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE
_June. b b . 1?85 15 1985
y ear Mon%b fear

‘.ssuzn BY Y l\f‘/ @%MN
Nihe\gz/ﬁffich;,/ Title Address %




Ry

Sheet ho

Cancellnng P.S.C. Kw No.

Sheet No

RULES AND REGULATIONS

6. Hater b:.lla- nay be paid ‘at the District Ofﬁce on‘ Center S§reet; in Salt ule’
Rath County Ky. or gay be mailed to the Bath Connty Water Dzstrzct, P.0O. Eox 3

Salt Lick, Kentucky 40371,

-

%u g i
L .
- PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS'O!\
B ~ OF KENTUCKY
;. EFFECTIVE
JUuL 151985
‘ PURSUANT TO807 KARS5:011,
: SECTHQN 9 (1Y
DATE EF?ECIIVE ,5-4'19g
Year ’ﬁonﬁb -.Day’
| ) JBox 369
4 M//Z/ﬁ/hd. Soel Lot K
TI¥Iex Adcdres$




F ‘ L E D FOR___BASTERN BATH COUNTY

P.S.C. Ky. No. 9504
OCT 07 1986
. _ o ORIGINAL Sheet No. 5
L]
BATH COUNTY wPMR iﬁusﬁéﬁl Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 6803
. ) Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

PURCHASE WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased waterf
by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment to its water rates
in accordance with 807 KAR 5:068. The base rate for future application of the

purchased water adjustment clause is:

SUPPLIER RATE
CITY OF MOREHEAD $2,426.00 Capital Costs

10.00 Meter & Billing Charge
523 Per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JAN (1 1986

PURSUANT TO 807 KAK 5:011 ,
SECTION 9 (1
B8Y: () 2z,

7

DATE OF ISSUE . 1986 DATE EFFECTIVE January 1 1986
Month Day - Year
.25UED BY Zv Chairman Salt Lick, KY 40371
Name oRBfficdl” Title Address

4
A
c)}‘




Form for filing Rate Schedules

Bath County Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

-

For Southern section of Bath County

Community, Town-or City

E 4

P.S.C. NO. Z

Original SHEET NO. 1B

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1, 2 & 3
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

METER RATES FOR WATER USAGE IN ADDITION TO MINIMUM CHARGE---ALL RETAIL CUST.

Number of Gallons

of Water Per

Month

5/8" x 3/4" Meter

First 2,000
Next 3,000
Next . 5,000
Next - 10,000

Next 30,000
. . Over

50,000
3/4" Meter

First 5,000
Next 5,000
Next 10,000
Next 130,000
Over 50,000

1" Meter -

First 10,000
Next 10,000
Next 30,000
Over 50,000

1-1/2" Meter

First 20,000
Next 30,000
Qver 50,000

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons

Month

ly Charge

$7.00
2.75
1.75
1.25

1.10
1.00

$15.25
1.75
1.25
1.10.
1.00

$24.00
1.25
i.10
1.00

$36.50.
1.10
1.00

(Minimum Charge)

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons.
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE CDMMISSION

d ; }f{ 'x"\"
(Minimum . Chargegtuéfﬁz ; :

per 1,000 gallons e
per 1,000 gallons
per 1 ooo_ga11oﬂ§f8 O Yo

1,00
per %@ggl°ns ) 507 AR 5 011
ety '.;Ql) P
é.LiTs e S AL, =

(Mlnlmum :Q 4&3 Mo coMMISS the
per 1,000 gallons. | ‘S‘FM”““B

per-1,000 gallons
per l,OOO gallons

(Minimum Chargel'
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF 1ISSU ar

ISSUED BY

Ronnje ygr%s/%‘/)__

) . JName of Officer

DATE EFFECTIVE

TITLE

February 10, 1988

Chairﬁan

Issued by authority of an Order oI the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

: in Case No. 9929

dated




